
Nevada Solar Installation Contractors  

SOURCES: Public Utilities Commission, Nevada Governor's Office of Energy, Better Business Bureau, Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce, Northern Nevada Chamber of Commerce, and NV Energy.

To learn more about each business, type in the business license at www.nvsos.gov/sosentitysearch and the contractor's license(s) at www.nvcontractorsboard.com > Online Searches > Search by License Number.

NOTE: This list is a working document and will be updated on a regular basis. Please email solar installation contractor information to skelley@energy.nv.gov.

Southern Nevada

Business Name NV Business License

NV Contractor's 

License Contact Business Phone Address City State Zipcode email address

Eagle Electric NV20001241901 0013754 Vern Dale Edmonson 702-293-0862 532 Elm St Boulder City NV 89005

Energy Efficient Contracting NV20131379347 0077505 Dan Sherwood 702-781-0248 2360 Corporate Circle, Suite 400 Henderson NV 89074

Stout Electric (PowerUp Electric) NV20001421492 0036760A Rick Stout 702-361-6844 1111 Mary Crest Rd, Suite D Henderson NV 89074 rstout@stout-electric.com

Today's Energy Store NV20111379408 0070510 Marc Hale 702-558-1500 137 N. Gibson Rd Henderson NV 89014

1 Sun Solar Electric NV20071037341 0071332 Louise Helton 702-592-5330 2910 South Highland Drive #B Las Vegas NV 89109

Allstate Electric NV20101172210 0074917; 0078054 Shannon 702-868-1304 4815 W. Russell Rd, Suite #4-D Las Vegas NV 89118 shannon@allstateelectriclv.com

American Fire & Electric NV19891014684 0036762 702-384-2848 300 W. Utah Ave Las Vegas NV 89102

American Solar Electric NV20051311911 0070088 Richard Avila 702-648-5333 5711 Alfred Drive Las Vegas NV 89108 info@americansolarandroofing.com

Arcadia Solar NV20141523640 0079732 Matt Murphy 602-419-3283 3111 S. Valley View Boulevard Las Vegas NV 89102 matt@arcadiasolar.net

Bombard Renewable Energy - Southern NV NV20051306419 0060327; 0074077 Deidre Radford 702-492-0957 6434 Arville St Las Vegas NV 89118 solar@bombardelec.com

Ener-Tech, LLC NV20121647567 0078684 James 702-750-9800 9163 W. Flamingo Ave, Suite 100 Las Vegas NV 89147 james.enertech@gmail.com

Go Solar NV20091060938 0077760 Lisa Howe 702-463-0244 3863 S. Valley View Blvd, #2 Las Vegas NV 89103 Lhowe@gosolargonow.com

Jersey Solar Las Vegas NV20141157754 0052193 Gregg Lawson 877-437-6527 4325 W. Patrick Lane, Suite 145 Las Vegas NV 89118 Gregg@JerseySolarLasVegas.com

Jersey Solar Las Vegas NV20141157754 0052193 Troy Munnich 702-910-8999 4326 W. Patrick Lane, Suite 145 Las Vegas NV 89118 tmunnich@jerseysolarlasvegas.com

Jersey Solar Las Vegas NV20141157754 0052193 Dror Gal 702-701-5080 4327 W. Patrick Lane, Suite 145 Las Vegas NV 89118 dgal@jerseysolarlasbegas.com

Nu-Lite Solutions NV20081672369 0064715 Mark Manzo 702-739-6190 5852 Ponderosa Verde Place Las Vegas NV 89102 mark@nulitesolutions.com

Premier Solar Solutions NV20131125026 0078984 Christopher Hoffmann 702-329-9777 Las Vegas NV

Renewable Energy Electric NV20051216579 0062767 Jason Vita 702-389-0618 7180 Dean Martin Dr, Suite 100 Las Vegas NV 89118 sucel@renewableenergyelectric.com

Renewable Energy Electric NV20051216579 0062767 Maurice Maull 702-389-0618 7180 Dean Martin Dr, Suite 100 Las Vegas NV 89118 sucel@renewableenergyelectric.com

Renewable Energy Electric NV20051216579 0062767 Sucel Hernandez 702-389-0618 7180 Dean Martin Dr, Suite 100 Las Vegas NV 89118 sucel@renewableenergyelectric.com

Robco Electric NV19961225798 0044324 Bruce Rogol 702-614-4900 5692 La Costa Canyon Ct, #105 Las Vegas NV 89139 bruce@greensourceenergy.net

Robco Electric NV19961225798 0044324 Tim Webb 702-614-4900 5692 La Costa Canyon Ct, #105 Las Vegas NV 89139 tim@greensourceenergy.net

Robco Electric NV19961225798 0044324 Cillin Robertson 702-614-4900 5692 La Costa Canyon Ct, #105 Las Vegas NV 89139 cillin@greensourceenergy.net

Ruiter Construction NV20061263289 0031308A; Charles Ruiter 702-252-4069 3355 Palms Center Dr Las Vegas NV 89103 info@ruiterconstruction.com

SolarCity NV20121135172 0078648; 0079719 702-703-8999 6671 South Las Vegas Blvd, Suite #300 Las Vegas NV 89119 customercare@solarcity.com

Sol-Up USA NV20091200594 0075025 Frank Rieger 702-586-9800 4305 Dean Martin Drive, Suite 150 Las Vegas NV 89173 rieger@solup.com

Summerlin Energy NV20131449082 0078571 Sharon Drew 702-560-6613 3399 W. Oquendo Rd Las Vegas NV 89118 admin@summerlinenergy.net
La Haye Electrical Inc NV20051526670 0045950A Ryan La Haye 775-727-5238 1241 Horn Rd or 280 Wilber Way Pahrump NV 89048 lahayeelectric@gmail.com

Northern Nevada

Business Name NV Business License

NV Contractor's 

License Contact Business Phone Address City State Zipcode email address

Briggs Electric NV19961075756 0078260; 0041943 Doug Olson 775-887-9901 5111 Convair Dr Carson City NV 89706 dougo@briggselectric.com

Sierra Solar Systems NV20101847998 0059225 Fred Tabrizi 775-337-6527 2801 Lockheed Way Carson City NV 89706 ftabrizi@sierrasolarsystems.com

SunRun Inc. NV20141385533 0079413 Tyler Johnson 855-478-6786 311 S. Division St Carson City NV 89703

SunRun Inc. NV20141385533 0079413 Ted Stanowski 855-478-6786 311 S. Division St Carson City NV 89703

High Desert Electric NV20051272529 0059967 Jim Korzeniewski 775-220-9275 P.O. Box 6824 Gardnerville NV 89460 jimk@highdesertelectric.com

Jack Rabbit Plumbing NV19921055529 0014738A Michael Rowe 775-782-4274 1432 Industrial Way Gardnerville NV 89410 info@jrpnv.com

Black Rock Solar NV20081075252 0072260 Rich Hamilton 775-237-8669 250 Bell St Reno NV 89503 wandapower@hotmail.com

Bombard Renewable Energy - Northern NV NV20051306419 0060327; 0074077 Shawn O'Meara 775-284-1530 320 Western Rd, Suite 3 Reno NV 89506 shawn.omera@bombardelec.com

Hamilton Solar NV20091331150 0073463 Reid Hamilton 775-424-2618 8995 Terabyte Dr, Suite A Reno NV 89521 reid@hamiltonsolar.com

Sunvelope Solar NV20081393077 0074138 Augustine Lemaire 775-331-2728 96 Glen Carran Circle Sparks NV 89431 aug@sunvelope.com
Dr Shock Electric NV20031066655 0056286 Michael Warner 775-626-9933 6642 Accolade Court Sparks NV 89436 mike@warnerfam.com
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